M
otor Tester
Motor Stator & Motor Rotor
Safety and Low-Voltage Testing Solution
AC/DC Hipot & IR
Test
Welding
Resistance

M
otor Tester
	▌ Ordering Information
Motor Testing System Standard Optional
•	 Motor Stator Testing System MT-6910
(8 channel)
•	 Motor Stator Testing System MT-6913
(13channel)
•	 Motor Stator Testing System MT-6913L
(13channel/ Low Resistance)
•	 Motor Stator Testing System MT-6917
(17channel)
•	 Motor Rotor Testing System MT-6920
(24channel)
•	 Motor Rotor Testing System MT-6920
(48channel)
MT-6910/ MT-6913/ MT-6913L/ MT-6917
• AX-MT0001 Temperature Test Prob
• TL-MT0001 Single Ended RCA-HV Test Cable (200cm)
• TL-000004 RS-232 Cable (180cm)
• TL-MT0003 HV Plug-HV Test Cable-Red (40cm)｜6905 TO 691X
• TL-MT0004 HV Plug-HV Test Cable-Black (40cm)｜6905 TO 691X
• Power Cord
MT-6920
• AX-MT0001 Temperature Test Prob
• TL-MT0009 RCA-HV Test Cable-Black (30cm)
• TL-MT0002 Banana Plug-HV Test Cable-Black (30cm)
• TL-MT0005 Banana Plug-HV Test Cable-Black (15cm)｜7605 TO 6920
• TL-MT0007 Adapter Flat Cable (30cm)｜6920 TO 6908-24CH
• TL-MT0008 Adapter Flat Cable (30cm)｜6920 TO 6908-48CH
• Power Cord
• TL-000004 RS-232 Cable (180cm)
• TL-000005 D-Sub Cable- 25F TO 25F (180cm)
• F760001 D-Sub Foot Switch (15 PIN)